505158130 10/25/2018

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5204897

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
JIE WENG	10/23/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SHENZHEN GUANGYIPENG TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.		
Street Address:	ROOM D, FLOOR 18, BLOCK A		
Internal Address:	CENTRAL GREAT SEARCHINGS BLDG., XIXIANG RD.		
City:	SHENZHEN, GUANGDONG		
State/Country:	CHINA		
Postal Code:	518000		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	29667819	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 011 852-6078-6956

Email: charles_ho@barron-young.com

Correspondent Name: BYIP

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 1484

Address Line 2: GENERAL POST OFFICE Address Line 4: HONG KONG, CHINA

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	SHINY-1837-USDS
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHARLES HO
SIGNATURE:	/Charles Ho/
DATE SIGNED:	10/25/2018

Total Attachments: 1

source=Executed Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 047304 FRAME: 0371

505158130

y				y				
ASSIGI	VMENT	- Patent Ap	plication	Docket Number: SHIN	NY-1837-USDS			
Whereas, the A	ssignor, co	mprising the fallov	ving named inver	itors:				
ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s)	ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s)							
made an invent	ion entitled:	Laptop Case						
for which an ap		Letters Patent of	the United States	X				
[]		urrently herewith						
1800000 F	ilari in tha il	S Patent and Tr	ademark Office o	n				
		oplication Serial N		α	······································			
80 60	ar s arans w	*************	**************	Nony Co. Ltd.	***************************************			
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Address and Country) Shenzhen Guangyipeng Technology Co., Ltd. Room D, Floor 18, Block A, Central Great Searchings Bidg., Xixlang Rd					Bidg., Xixiang Rd			
		China						
is desirous of ac obtained therefo			nd interest in and	to said invention and th	e Letters Patent to be			
One Dollar (\$1.0 acknowledged, / successors and for Letters Pater rights to claim pr	i0), and for Assignor, in assigns, the it for said in iterity based	other good and va- lending to be legal of full and exclusive vention, including thereon, and all t	iluable considera illy bound, hereby a right, title and ir all divisions, con etters Patent, in	signee to Assignor of a sition, the receipt of which sells, assigns and transterest in and to said invitinuations, and confinuationg relesues, to be caponding thereto.	is hereby sfers to Assignee, its rention, all applications itions-in-part thereof, all			
		rrants that no essi would conflict with		reement or encumbrand	e has been or will be			
a legal represent possession, relati thereto, to execu	lative thered ling to the nate all instru	of, to supply all info naking and practic ments proper to p	ormation and evide of said invention at the invention of said invention at the invention of	of the Assignee or its s lence of which the Assign, to testify in any legal n in the United States of ments proper to carry o	proceeding relating f America and foreign			
In witnes	s whereof,	his Assignment is	executed on the	day indicated below.				
	Typed or	Printed Name	Sign	ialure	Date			
SIGNATURE	Jie	WENG	× L	e Weng	× 2016/10/23			

PATENT REEL: 047304 FRAME: 0372

RECORDED: 10/25/2018